

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 1916 of 2024

Vishwanath Ram Yadav **Versus** Union Of India

28/03/2024	Mr. B.P. Rao. , Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Ramakant Mishra, Dy. Solicitor General for the Union of India/respondent. As prayed, list the case in the week commencing from 1st April, 2024. SD/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge SD/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Amardeep	