



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1916 of 2024

VISHWANATH RAM YADAV **versus** UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

14/01/2025	Mr. B.P. Rao, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ramakant Mishra, learned Dy. Solicitor General for the Union of India/respondent. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he wants to file rejoinder today itself. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
--------------------------	---